=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP4475

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number

RR [T

129.00 \\

65.10

16.30

129.00

65.10

16.30

D2365-9123, 182248-203, 2626701, 13.0460-2650.2, P

85 190, 35113

EAN 8809749038747
E-MARK Approved
Application
AUDI
Model Type
A6 Allroad C8 55 TFSI
A7 Sportback (4KA) RS7
A8L D5 (4N2, 4N8, 4NC, 4NL) 55 TFSI
A8L D5 (4N2, 4N8, 4NC, 4NL) S8
E-TRON (GEN) 55 quattro
Q7 (4MB, 4MG) 2.0 40/ 45 TFSI quattro
Q8 (4MN) 55 TFSI
O.E References
Manufacturer
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
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Kw

250
441
250
420
300
185
250

Reference

4M0698451AD
4KE698451B
4M0698451BG

4M0698451AB

Year

11/19 -/
10/19 -/
06/17 -/
02/19 -/
09/18 -/
08/15 -/
02/18 -/
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